Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240001033213)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page	
Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	_

To:		A.C.
	Division of Corporations	
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383	2::
	. ,	÷
From:		<i>ω</i> , ·
	Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.	io ·
	Account Number : I20160000017	**1
	Phone : (855)498-5500	• ំ ការ
	Fax Number : (800)432-3622	, ` ,
	. (22.7)	

annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

ທຸ	
显天注mall Address:	
$A = \overline{B}$	
H-40	
<u>- 연단교 : 그 : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : </u>	_
Table CO Real	
- ≘≒atic amnd/destate/coddect of m/mc design	
LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN	
CHARGER WATER TREATMENT PRODUCTS, L.L.C.	

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Compa		•		f the Flor	ida Depa	irtment of			
State: CHARGER WATER TRE	AIMENII	PRODUCTS.	المامال		•			-	
Enter new principal office address,	if applicab	le:						-	
(<u>Principal office address</u> MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)				· · · · · · · · ·			-	
								-	
Enter new mailing address, if applie	oable:							26	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)							录 证	124 1	
MAI BEA PUST OFFICE BUN								HAR	i .
							<u>고</u> 당도	2024 HAR 18	
2. The Florida document number of	f this limite	d liability co	mpany is	. <u>M99000</u>	0000447	<u>.</u>	(A)		1 . a-1
							ο. Ο.	ΡΉ	4.5
3. Jurisdiction of its organization:4. Date authorized to do business i	IEEH4013	22.51/1.000					71	. 2:5	·
4. Date authorized to do business i	n Florida: _	03/24/1999					<u>-</u>	. 0	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only t	he applica	ble changes)						
5. New name of the limited liability	y company:	:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			.C.," or "LLC.	·	
	(1	must contain	"Limited	Liability	/ Compa	ny, " "L.L.	.C.," or "LLC.	")	
(If name unavailable, enter alternaticopy of the written consent of the must contain "Limited Liability Co	TADARCES OF	managing m	embera e	f transact dopting t	ing busi he altern	ness in Flo ate name.	rida and attach The alternate o	а ame	
6. If amending the registered agent registered agent and/or the new reg	and/or regi	stered office ce address he	r address re:	on our re	vords, <u>er</u>	ter the nat	ne of the new		
Name of New Registered Agent:	CAPITO	L CORPO	DRATE	SERVI	CES,	INC.		_	
New Registered Office Address:	515 EA	ST PARE	AVEN					_	
						reet Addre.			
		TALLAH	ASSEE City			Florida_	32301 Zip Code		
			- •	y			Lip Code		
New Registered Agent's Signature. I hereby accept the appointment as the provisions of all statutes relative and accept the obligations of my podocument is being filed to merely reliability company has been notified	registered e to the pro sition as re eflect a cha	ugent and as oper and com- gistered age nge in the re of this chang	gree to ac plete per nt as pro gistered t e.	formance vided for office add	of my di in Chapi ress, I ho	uties, and l ter 605, F., ereby confi	l am familiar 4 S. Or. if this	ith uited	contany on
				relantes		beh	alf of Capitol Co	morate :	
		If Changing	Registere	d Agent,	Signatur	e of New	Registered Ass	ज्ञार	

H24000103321

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605,0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:					
itle/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action		
			□Add		
			□Remov		
			□Add		
			□Remov		
			DAdd		
			□Remov		
			□Add		
			□Remov		
			□Add		
aforementioned am	icate, if required: no more than 90 endment(s), duly suthenticated by the law of which this churty storgal Signature of	the official having custody of records in the	□Remov		

Filing Fee: \$25.00



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF AN ILLINOIS LIMITED

LIABILITY COMPANY UNDER THE NAME OF "CHARGER WATER TREATMENT

PRODUCTS, L.L.C." TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, FILED

IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2023, AT

1:49 O'CLOCK P.M.



Authentication: 204869988

Date: 12-20-23

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Dhiston of Corporations
Delivered 01:49 PM 12:20:2023
FILED 01:49 PM 12:20:2023
SR 20234287320 - File Number 2798013

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A NON-DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT

1.	The jurisdiction where the non-Delaware limited liability company was first formed is ILLINOIS and the date the non-Delaware limited liability company first formed is 10/08/1997.
2.	The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is ILLINOIS
3.	The name of the non-Delaware limited liability company immediately prior to filing this Certificate is CHARGER WATER TREATMENT PRODUCTS, L.L.C.
4.	The name of the limited liability company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is CHARGER WATER TREATMENT PRODUCTS, L.L.C.
	WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on the day of DECEMBER . A.D. 2023 .
	By: Authorized Person
	Name: JAMES M. MAINZER, ESQ.

Print or Type

Delaware

The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "CHARGER WATER

TREATMENT PRODUCTS, L.L.C." FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE

TWENTIETH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2023, AT 1:49 O'CLOCK P.M.

Authentication: 204869988 Date: 12-20-23

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersigned authorized person, desiring to form a limited liability company pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware, hereby certifies as follows:

1. The name of the limited liabilichanger water treatment products, L.		
2. The Registered Office of the I located at 300 CREEK VIEW ROAD, SUITE 20	imited liability company in the State	(str ce t),
in the City of NEWARK name of the Registered Agent at such	, Zip Code 19711	this limited
liability company may be served is U	WERSAL REGISTERED AGENTO, INC.	
	Ву:	
	Authorized Perso	מי

Print or Type